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Meeting Title County Cominissioners Start Time 9:00 a.m.

Date

Tuesday, September 21, 2021 Place Commissioner’s Room
Courthouse, Mohall, ND

9:0G
9:00
9:.45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00

11:30

Convene
Sean Mattern, Road Supervisor - Road Department update

Public Preliminary Budget Hearing
Kristy Titus, DES Coordinator - Courthouse Employee Tabletop Exercise

Penny Volosin - Animal shelier

ITEMS TO BE DISCUSSED

Employee Table Top Exercise - DES

2022 Budget

Correspondence

Officers Reports, Travel Requests

Bills

Animal Shelter

Souris Basin Planning Couneil - city representative for Renville County
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Appointments to various County boards - (1) Planning & Zoning member & (1)= Selective Service member
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Other

FUTURE MEETINGS:

October 7 - County Commissioners - 9:00 a.m.

Qctober 19 - County Commissioners - 9:00. a.m,

Budget meetings at the call of the Chairman.
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